

8HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CRP.No.1223 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner is present. Learned counsel for the respondent requested time to file counter. Post on 11.09.2026. Interim Order granted earlier is extended till then. _____ LNA, J dr	